KDMA INTERNATIONAL

REVISED Annual Exam Datesheet ( 2025~ 26)

CLASS-V
DATE DAY SUBJECT
14/02/2026 Saturday Hindi .
Reading, Recitation &
Dictation HINDI
16/02/2026 Monday English _
Reading, Recitation &
Dictation
23/02/2026 Monday MATHEMATICS
26/02/2026 Thursday ENGLISH
06/03/2026 Friday S.ST.
11/03/2026 Wednesday ART & G.K
13/03/2026 Friday HINDI
14/03/2026 Saturday COMPUTER
16/03/2026 Monday SCIENCE
19/03/2026 Thursday SANSKRIT
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